1999 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/
FMF /Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/Moose/Acerbis/IMS

Grand National Cross Country Series

200 A

ik 7 KAW
2 6 KAW
3 6 KAW
4 6 KAW
5 6 YAM
6 6 HON
il 6 KTM
8 6 KAW
9 6 KTM
10 6 KAW
11 6 GAS
12- 6 KTM
132528 UZ
14 5 KAW
15 5 SUz
16 5 YAM
17 4 YAM
18 4 KTM
19 3 KAW
20 2 KAW
21 1 YAM
200 B

s 6 COB
2 6 SUZ
3 6 KTM
4 5 KAW
S 5 KAW
6 5 YAM
7 5 KAW
8 5 KAW
9 5 SUZ
10 S5 KAW
JH =S58 KM
12 58 HUS
13 5 YAM
14 5 KTM
15 4 HON
16 4 HON
17 4 YAM
18 4 YAM
19 3 YAM
20 3 KTM
21 2 YAM
250 A

ik 7 KAW
2 7 KAW
3 6 SUZ
4 6 SUZ
S 6 KAW
6 6 KAW
7 6 YAM
8 6 KAW
9 6 KTM
10 6 KTM
196 S SUZ
12 6 HON
13 6. CRE
14 6 KAW
15 6 GAS
16 6 KTM
17 6 HON
18 6 HON
19 6 KTM

Round 1 — OKEECHOBEE,

March 1 & 2, 1999

AFTERNOON BIKE RESULTS

Kyle McAfee
Cole Calkins
Mike McCrea
Curt Wilcox
John Bennett
Janaka Branden
Jason Cayer
Joey Ambrosini
Brian Tucker
Denny Anderson
Benny Leonard
David Harris
Steven Graves
Bo Bowman
Robert Hudnall Jr
Sammy Gosnell
Rich Jubak
Mark Hutchinson
Aaron Johns
Eric Corbin
Robert Bennett

Carlos Rivera
Seth Patton
Casey Griswold
Justin Maxwell
Joshua Knapp
Josh Nowell
Andy Wherley
Douglas Douchette
Duane Hibbs
Brett Zofchak
Rick Vandyne
Joseph Hamor
Ronald Caro
Daniel Carper
Dennis Knowlton
Mark M Walters
Shane Sims
Lewis Shuler
Matthew Bigos
David Thacker
Jerod Deahl

Chuck Woodford
Jason Raines
Ronnie Burnfield
Andy Shea

Ryan Rodgers
Ryan Crist
Jeffrey Staples
Lee Theis

Bill Atkinson
Craig Shenigo
Lance Steele
Paul Seburn

Dave Simcock
Stephen Edmondson
Jeffrey Hursh
Scott Gribble
Brent Osburn
David Stickel
Jeff Cook

779
34

141
607
33

847
820
784
613
100
59

788
41

928
722
571
394
714
64

623
200

205
310
932
133
308
184
606
734
368
707
433
727
980
985
621
620
465
741
414
330
127

3223
24522
3:00:
3is 0l
305
3507
3:09:

3:14
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3221
3:22:
3i:33:
2::55:
3:06:
307
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SYR{OMLE
305
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1:45:
0:31:

3:18:
3225
351322
21:52.¢
2253
2:54:
257
3:02:
3:02:
3:04:
3:04:;
3:06:
3210}
Riieg'
2:46:
25 5t
3= 02
2Ighihg
250015
2851531
1EE{0}7A0

3210
B2 s
25573
3= 00
3007
B0l
3:02;
302
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312092
32102
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312192
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Justin Provencal
Chris Huff
Jason McCoy
Jeremy Jetchum
Mike Monroe
Chad Gochenour
Ricki McAtee
Matt Beatty
Chad Coon

Josh Scott
Ryan Huff
Nathan Kanney
Shawn Mason
James Reed

Ben Breedlove
Dustin Beatty
Rod Stuckey
Aaron Kopp
Dave Edsall
Drew Carpenter
Bobby Moriarty
Erik Griffith
Gary Hendricks
Jon Adams

Doug Masencup
Paul Allen
Heath Bennett
Steve McSwain
Josh McKett
Jonathan Wendell
Michael Nash
Dustin Morgan

Marty Aloisio
Daniel Nobles
Brian Wright
Andy Brannon
Derek Carpenter
Dave Wagner
Brad Hamrick
Gary Fridley
Mark Willis
Scott Guinter
Thomas Kent
Bill Farmer

Tim Weber

Sean Clayton
Bob Bergman
Eric Landon
Jacob Coy

Chris MacIntosh
Bruce Snyder
Jason Dickey
Kevin Gnapp
Todd Bellew
Ryan Wuebbeling
William Field
John Baum

Paul Murach
Maynard Patterson
Bill Sellers
Matthew Bucher
Kevin Price
Johnny Woods

Larry Roeseler
Spencer Kirton
Michael Cornett
Jonathan Skinner
Allan Lachapelle
Michael McHale

201
740
179
271
534
708
81

353
2:1:9
881
948
899
860
576
764
710

888
608
989
258
633
757,5)
251
934
833
724
210
7152
940
25

181
443
999
65

132
757k

CA
FL
KY
MD
CA
NJ
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3:27:34
3133221
:37:10
:43:03
si36is 233
55225
556557
+58:37
:02:27
:10:24
220323
:19:45
33530
:37:49
:49:53
+57:24
2252312
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:259:22
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+59:59
:02:49
s0F:16
:09:19
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229:29
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:04:42
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siil s 33
:13:28
$23:43
+38:14
slPis 10
22014
sid¥] A5
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:47:46
:09:16
s49 255
:03:46
5260k
: 54345
:32:48
:42:39
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<1:8553
220:01
222:06
¢ 22453
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HON

HON
KTM
YAM
HON
KAW
KTM
sUZ
sSUZ
KTM
HON
CRE

Darius Lattea
Scott Sears
Kevin Boyle
Danny Barrett
Bryan Desimone
Daniel Ford
Marty Michels
William Jones
Todd Sandoval
Harvey Whitaker

Mike Decherd
Mark Borders
Rob Hertz
Michael Shirley
Aaron Snyder
Shane Munger
Marshall Young
John Dodd

Mike Villers
Brian Koster
Warren Depree
Phillip Hughes
Michael Brillanti

Shane Watts
Paul Edmondson
Jim Jarrett
Michael Lafferty
Steve Hatch
Brian Brown
Chuck Woodford
Doug Blackwell
Joel Dengler
Robbie Jenks
Barry E Hawk Jr
Jason Raines
Torsten Bostrom
Richard Lafferty
Kyle McAfee
Larry Roeseler
Luke McNeil
Cole Calkins
Blair Bersano
Gene Onail
Ronnie Burnfield
Rodney Judson
Keith Rodgers
Andy Shea

Mike McCrea
Ryan Rodgers
Ryan Crist

Curt Wilcox
Jeffrey Staples
Michael Grizzle
Lee Theis
Dennis Decker
Clint Sumner
Bill Atkinson
John Bennett
Dave Gunn

Craig Shenigo
Marty Aloisio
Janaka Branden
Jeff Murgel
Scott Gawler
Lance Steele
Robbie Brantley
Jason Cayer
Paul Seburn
Dave simcock

32

816
898
728
701
880

406
908
978

185
12
i3
705

309
982
336

181

941

WV

167:1
OH
NJ
CA
ID

NJ
OH
PA

CA
NJ

CA

OH
MI

PA
OH

OH
IN
PA
FL

2:47:38
2:49:09
3:03:00
320714
3:22:43
3:26:36
2:26:17
2533833
1:47:40
1451:5: 14

3:24:42
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:38:31
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+45:37
:17:01
$31:22
23321116
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2002133
+00:3:57
<01 111
$01 247
202:22
:02:30
202:45
20251
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:03:56
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COB

HON
KTM
HON
COB

HON
HON
GAS
YAM
SUZ
KTM
HON

Stephen Edmondson
Jeff Fredette
Lee Lankutis
Spencer Kirton
Mark Duf

Fred Nette
Jeffrey Hursh
Joey Ambrosini
Robert Kirchner
Ryan Barrett
Phillip Barker
Scott Gribble
Jeff Collins
Daniel Nobles
Jeff Bonasera
John Walton
Randy Mastin
Carlos Rivera
Frank Campbell
Russell Bain
Michael Cornett
Brent Osburn
Brian Wright
David Stickel
Jonathan Skinner
Andy Brannon
Scott West
Brian Tucker
Lionel Asselin
David Crain
Denny Anderson
Allan Lachapelle
Jason Cafer
Benny Leonard
Michael McHale
Derek Carpenter
Jeff Cook

Mike Decherd
Dave Dzenutis
Dave Wagner
Seth Patton
Paul Michels
John Rentschler
Jeff Kirchner
Justin Provencal
Leonard Mesina
Chris Nesbitt
Mark Smith
Casey Griswold
David Harris
Chris Huff
Mark Adkins
Jason McCoy
Dean Woolf
Jeremy Jetchum
Mark Sandoval
Rodney Smith
Mike Monroe
Brad Hamrick
Darius Lattea
Scott Sears

Leo Schwab
Joshua McLevy
Mark Borders
Gary Fridley
Norm Richards
Justin Maxwell
JD Hammock
Joshua Knapp
Gary Copeland
Josh Nowell
Todd Temple
Mark willis

723

740

271

3:11:03
2§ 6 12
3ie12::12
Sialiale]
3:12:38
3:12:49
311:3:2:0:3
3:14:34
3:14:43
3:1:5:40
3i21:5:: 54
31515257
3161230
3:16:58
3is 1700
3217202
3i: 175100
3¢ 1:81212:5
318231
3:18:39
3::18:53
3:19:34
3:19:54
3P91E516
3:20:01
3:20:52
3:21:04
3i2:21.510/9
3:215:16
3:21:24
3:21:42
3:2122:::0/6
37222:535
3:22:45
3:22:53
3:24:00
3:24:33
3:24:42
3:25:48
3:25:54
3:25:59
3:26:01
3:26:46
3:26:57
3:27:34
3:30:37
311301954
3:32:00
31232250
32382115
SO RIRIR AL
3341512
32372510
3:38:30
3:43:03
3:47:14
2: 1002
2236:23
2:41:48
22473538
2:49:09
2:49:28
2:50:07
2i: 5152918
225221
225243
2025247
2352547
2253001
2253259
2:354:05
2:54:06
2:54:06



120
121
122
123

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
1537
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
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1 54
1552
154
1853
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
146¥7;
168
169
170
171
172
15733,
174
175
176
177
178
i157.9
180
181
182
183
184
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191
192
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YAM
HON
SUZ
HON

HON

KTM

Scott Guinter
Robert White
Clark Munger
Bobby Banfield
Kerry Jones
David Sheehan
Chad Gochenour
Steven Graves
Steve Bower
Thomas Kent
Rick Thompson
Bill Farmer
Steve Ostergard
Rob Hertz

Ricki McAtee
Michael Shirley
Michael Holbert
Louis Gombkoto
Andy Wherley
Brent Windland
Mike Capodice
Troy Wertz

Matt Beatty

Ted Stone

Mike Mcintire
Paul Bucher
Larry Silvia
Tod Hammock
Michael Schwartz

Douglas Douchette

Duane Hibbs
Chad Coon
Robert Fowler
Buzz Wentz
Tom Carpenter
Kevin Boyle
Andrew Wells
Jim Maltba
Tim Weber
Brett Zofchak
Scott Phillips
Sean Clayton
Rick Vandyne
Bob Bergman
Chris Hutson
Ken Johnson
Kevin Freeman
Charles Schmitt
Bill Gold

Bo Bowman
Joseph Hamor

Robert Hudnall Jr

Danny Barrett
Joseph Scarfi
Billy Chapman
Darren Edsall
Aaron Snyder
Josh Scott
Jerry Bumgardner
Ronald Caro
Jeffrey Moore
Sammy Gosnell
Michael Larry
Eric Landon
Daryl Craig
Shane Munger
Daniel Carper
Gary Maxwell
Jacob Coy
Kirt Lynch
Marshall Young
Ron Jones
Raymond Krohn

707
87

138

2:54
2254
2:55
2:55
2255
2555
23255
25155
2:55
2:56
2:56
2:56
2:56
2:56
2256
2:56
2:57
2:2:571
2257

2357
=i5 74
$58:
585
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215958
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:00:
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:02:
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:02
:03
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2035
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1055
21051
0.6/
206
$06:
:06:
:06:
21077

242
:45
:01
:02
bl
=18
:25
432
:38

:00
:07

:09
244
:54
577

:59
122
<21l
:29
33

$53
:00

225

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
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225
226
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234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
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253
254
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256
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260
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262
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HUS
YAM

HON
SUZ

KTM
HUS
HUS
KAW
KTM
suUz
SUZ
HON
HUS

HON
suz
YAM
KTM
HON
KTM
KAW
YAM
HON
HON

Ryan Huff
Michael Beeler
Bryan Desimone
Chris MacIntosh
Dave Jolin
Daniel Ford
Timothy Peters
Bruce Snyder
John Dodd
Fred Andrews
Tommy Harris
Jason Dickey
Nathan Kanney
Kevin Gnapp
Mark Hosbach
Bob Pannell
Marty Michels
Mario Riveria
Shawn Mason
Robetrt Mormile
Rick Thorpe
James Reed
William Jones

Christopher Sloan

Dennis Knowlton
Jeff Atherton
Ben Breedlove
Patrick Timothy
Mark M Walters
Dustin Beatty
Michael Anderson
John Hammond
Rich Jubak
Shane Sims
Lewis Shuler
Mark Hutchinson
Adam Fennel
Mike Villers
Dean Dyess

Todd Bellew
Lewls Shuler
Scott Summers
Destry Abbott
Rod Stuckey
Scott McLaughlin
Aaron Johns
Brian Niehaus
Jeffrey Lauth

Peter Panaroni Jr

Ryan Wuebbeling
Aaron Kopp

Syd Loveday
Brian Koster
Todd Sandoval
William Field
Dave Edsall
Mark Carpenter
Drew Carpenter
Chris Turrin
Matthew Bigos
John Baum
Trevor Davies
Paul Murach

Joe Mangiafesto
David Thacker

William Pemberton

TEST RIDER

Randy Hawkins
Jan Hrehor

Bobby Moriarty
Erik Griffith
Gary Hendricks

870
979
701
888
627
880
204
608
5901

327
989
287
258
703
835

541

645
330
855

22

787
186
841
A

3:20:23
3:22:36
3::22:43
3:23:43
3223558
3:26:36
3:27:42
3:38:14
3:38:31
1:40:42
2:07:03
2:12:10
2:19:45
2:20:14
2520221
2:20i:36
2226117
222713
2233230
2:35:04
255237557146
2:37:49
2338233
2:44:42
2546541
2:49:34
2:49:53
2:50:09
242151254
2:57:24
2:358i:48
3100252
3151015521
3:02:30
3:04:43
3120514
3151015357
37206210
313550
e 17545
3izi3d5c 17
ditsi21522.9
1:22:46
1E25:251:2
12125233
1:31:48
1:35:49
34237 : 52
1.:39:32
1:39:38
15641 555
1:42:08
12415137
1:47:40
1:47:46
1423551530
1:59:109
16259222
2:03:234
2505227
2:09:16
2:34:32
2:41:55
2:49:22
2:53:40
2.954::27
0:01:33
0:30:39
0251 :34
0257230
025736
0257 553
0:59:59



266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
215
276
2177
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
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288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
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KTM
KTM
KTM
GAS
YAM

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAW
KAW
KTM

Jon Adams

Conrad Eigenmann
Chris Rhoten
Maynard Patterson
Doug Masencup
Jerod Deahl
Russell Cherry
Paul Allen

Heath Bennett
Robert Hudnall
Dean Grewe

David Kanney
Steve Richardson
Harvey Whitaker
Rick Kent

Warren Depree
Michael Bianco
Bill Sellers
George Cavanaugh
Richard May
Blair Jackson
Eric Corbin
Richard Walls
Matthew Bucher
Paul Curry

Matt Bingham
Scott Plessinger
Steve Leivan
Steve McSwain
Josh McKett
Arthur Spencer

Jonathan Wendell
Michael Nash
Robert Bennett
Dustin Morgan
Phillip Hughes
Dan Jackson

Carl Ennis

Kevin Price
Daniel Modsrud
Larry Black
Michael Brillanti
Brian Stahel
Johnny Woods
Daniel Anthony
Brent Dillman

Michael Grizzle
Dave Gunn
Scott Gawler
Lee Lankutis
Leonard Mesina
Mark Adkins
Louis Gombkoto
Robert Fowler
Scott Phillips
Darren Edsall
Tommy Harris
Adam Fennel
Matt Bingham
Carl Ennis
Daniel Modsrud

Ryan Barrett
John Rentschler
Norm Richards
Steve Bower
Steve Ostergard
Troy Wertz

Buzz Wentz

182
632

724

200
717
147
809
183
940
511
145
158
890
725
744
704

IL
GA
OH
PA
CT

OH

1:02:49
152103112
1:03:41
1:03:46
1:07:16
152.07:24
1:08:11
1:09:19
1:09:34
15510224
12174 251
1:15:08
15155153
18enE5i= 14
1215235
A=sil7i0 1
1:24:15
1:26:11
1:38:14
1:42:39
124336
1:45:42
15::50:::35
1:54:45
9-::58:2:5¢7
2:06:49
0124 355
0:26:40
0:29:29
0:29:47
0:30:28
0:30:37
0:30:40
0:30:45
0213121016
0:31:19
023052122,
0533257
0:31:58
0:32:48
0121332103
0:33:06
0::33:1:6
0:33::59
0:42:39
0:51:45
1:54:44

3:02:30
3:06:50
3:09:17
3el-2.201:2
3:30:37.
3:34:12
25511324
3:02:48
3:04:30
3:07:47
2:07:03
320512157
2:06:49
0:31::58
033:03

3:15:40
3:26:46
2:52:43
2255138
2:56:44
2:58:34
3502553

KTM

Joseph Scarfi
Billy Chapman
Raymond Krohn

5
5
5
11 4 YAM Christopher Sloan
12 4 HON John Hammond
13 3 KAW Chris Turrin
14 3 KTM Trevor Davies
15 2 KTM Dean Grewe
16 2 KTM Steve Richardson
17 2 KTM Blair Jackson
18 1 KTM Daniel Anthony
Pro
1 7 KTM Shane Watts
2 7 SUZ Paul Edmondson
3 7 KAW Jim Jarrett
4 7 KTM Michael Lafferty
5 7 SUZ Steve Hatch
6 7 KAW Brian Brown
7 7 YAM Doug Blackwell
8 7 SUZ Joel Dengler
9 7 YAM Robbie Jenks
10 7 YAM Barry E Hawk Jr
11 7 HON Torsten Bostrom
12 7 KTM Richard Lafferty
13 7 YAM Luke McNeil
14 6 SUZ Blair Bersano
15 6 HON Clint Sumner
16 6 HON Jason Cafer
17 6 YAM Chris Nesbitt
18 5 SUZ Rodney Smith
19 5 KTM Joshua McLevy
20 5 SUZ Mike Capodice
21 4 KAW Fred Andrews
22 4 KTM Patrick Timothy
23 3 HON Scott Summers
24 3 KAW Destry Abbott
25 3 YAM Scott McLaughlin
26 2 YAM Randy Hawkins
27 1 SUZ Scott Plessinger
28 1 YAM Steve Leivan
Senior (+40)A
al 6 KAW Keith Rodgers
2 6 KAW Jeff Fredette
3 6 KAW Jeff Bonasera
4 6 YAM Randy Mastin
5 6 COB David Crain
6 6 HON Paul Michels
] 6 KTM Mark Smith
8 6 KAW Mark Sandoval
9 5 KAW Gary Copeland
10 5 HON Robert White
11 5 KAW Rick Thompson
12 5 YAM Michael Holbert
13 5 HUS Mike Mcintire
14 5 YAM Bill Gold
15 5 KAW Michael Larry
16 5 YAM Daryl Craig
17 5 YAM Ron Jones
18 4 HUS Mark Hosbach
19 4 HON Rick Thorpe
20 3 KAW Peter Panaroni Jr
21 2 YAM Conrad Eigenmann
22 2 YAM Rick Kent
23 1 KTM Brent Dillman

Senior (+40)B
1

KAW
KTM
KTM
sUz
KTM

ud WwWN
o ;oo

Frank Campbell
Leo Schwab

JD Hammock
Brent Windland
Ted Stone

532
197
843
521
500
659
622
405
929
502
744

982

315

211

314

351
568
883
671
97

352 077
32073
3t 1583¢
2:44:
3200
22035
25345
1. 14
q8si1E58e
1:43:
(0JISHES

2:58:
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3:009:
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321565
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3:19:
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2:54:
3:03:
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2215
1:40:
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e2ilye
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125
Qi 51
0:24:
0:26%
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22568
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S
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2:49:
20522
2357
2:59:

31
37
16
42
52
34
32
51
13
36
45

08
39
25
46
26
51
04
02
34
39
04
09
33
2818
45
35
54
02
07
56
42
09
29
46
33
34
55
40

58
12
00
10
24
01
00
14
59
45
07
22
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36
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49
04
20
16
32
12
35
44

37
28
47
33
03
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YAM
suUzZ
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KAW
COB
SUz
KTM
HON
HON
KAW
KAW
KAW
KTM
YAM
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YAM
HON

KAW
HON
KTM
KAW
SuUzZ
SUZ
HON
KAW
YAM
HON
KAW
sUZ
sUZ
YAM
KTM
YAM
KAW
HON
KAW
KAW
HON
GAS
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM

KAW
YAM
HON
HON
HON
KTM
HON
sUz
HON
KAW
KAW
HON
HON
KAW
KTM

KTM
SUzZ
HON
SUZ
sSUzZ
sUZ

jae]
(@]
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Paul Bucher
Michael Schwartz
Andrew Wells
Jerry Bumgardner
Gary Maxwell
Kirt Lynch

Dave Jolin
Robetrt Mormile
Jeff Atherton
Lewis Shuler

Joe Mangiafesto
William Pemberton
Robert Hudnall
David Kanney
Michael Bianco
Richard May
Arthur Spencer
Larry Black

Gene Onail
Rodney Judson
Dennis Decker
Jeff Murgel
Robbie Brantley
Robert Kirchner
Phillip Barker
Jeff Collins
John Walton
Dave Dzenutis
Jeff Kirchner
Dean Woolf
Clark Munger
Jim Maltba

Ken Johnson
Michael Beeler
Bob Pannell
Brian Niehaus
Jeffrey Lauth
Syd Loveday
Mark Carpenter
Jan Hrehor
Chris Rhoten
Russell Cherry
George Cavanaugh
Paul Curry

Mark Duf

Fred Nette
Russell Bain
Scott West
Lionel Asselin
Todd Temple
Bobby Banfield
Kerry Jones
David Sheehan
Larry Silvia
Tod Hammock
Tom Carpenter
Chris Hutson
Kevin Freeman
Charles Schmitt
Jeffrey Moore
Timothy Peters
Mario Riveria
Michael Anderson
Dean Dyess
Richard Walls
Dan Jackson
Brian Stahel

366
78

105
526
118
854
627
512
733
772
645
855
401
358
983
678
619
145

905
885
849
973

102
363
615

902
838
776
503
996
138
144
204
541
112
371
735
809
890

OH
OH
PA
WI
PA
FL
IL
OH
OH
IN
NY

3:00:46
3:01:38
3:03:04
3:10:34
3:13:26
3:13:35
3:23:58
2235204
2:49:34
3:04:43
2:49:22
2:554:27
1:10:24
135 15:08
155245315
1:42:39
0:30:28
0:33:06

2256315
2:59:14
3:02:51
3:07:54
3:09:40
Bisilidis 43
31051554
3:16:30
3l 72 0.2
3:25:48
3% 21612577,
3:38:30
2/%55:01
3:03:11
3:05:52
3:22:36
2220536
1::35:49
J2=13iis 52
1:42:08
1:59:09
05730
1:03:41
1520852 11
15::38i:14
1:58:57

3:12:38
3:12:49
3:21:8:::319
3521.:04
321 :16
2:54:06
2:55:02
2/255¢ 11
2:55::18
3:00:49
3:01:33
3:02:53
3i:05:27
3:06:23
3i:66:31
32110245
3:27:42
2527 :13
2:58:48
3113250
1::50:: 35
0121311257
033159



